
ASJJF - DUMAU KANSAI OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale White Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 6 1

B17

B18

B22

B23

B30

B29

Shuichiro Tsuri
GRACIE BARRA

Youjirou Kubo
NANIWA JIU-JITSU

Yasuhiro Okamoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Toshiyuki Niwa
TEAM LEGNUM

Masanori Sugio
GRACIE BARRA

Hideaki Sato
KFN


